
Place Bib Name Nat. YoB Gender Club GunTime

Intermediate Girls - 3 Km
1. 280 Lentini, Mia 2010 F Pierre Savard 00:11:45,00
2. 297 Webb, Audrey 2011 F Pierre Savard 00:11:51,10
3. 141 Almstead, Polly 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:11:57,50
4. 147 Cameron, Tatiana 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:12:07,50
5. 64 Nash, Alyssa 2010 F De La Salle 00:12:33,30
6. 177 Sookochef, Cassidy 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:12:36,80
7. 47 Fitzgerald, Annabelle 2010 F De La Salle 00:12:37,90
8. 263 Camirand, Mikele 2011 F Pierre Savard 00:12:41,60
9. 99 Wild, Sophia 2010 F Franco-Ouest 00:12:42,50
10. 86 Bumbers, Emily 2011 F Franco-Ouest 00:12:44,10
11. 183 Parsons, Brooke 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:13:13,50
12. 60 Maxwell, Emily 2010 F De La Salle 00:13:18,50
13. 289 Saucier, Aimee 2011 F Pierre Savard 00:13:31,30
14. 277 Kinglsey, Alexa 2011 F Pierre Savard 00:13:33,20
15. 101 Alliez, Laura 2010 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:13:33,60
16. 166 Harrington, Mia 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:13:34,90
17. 156 Dillon, Thya 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:13:37,70
18. 30 Barker, Beatrice 2011 F De La Salle 00:13:38,70
19. 172 Keith, Surina 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:13:41,30
20. 158 Dumoulin, Aimee 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:13:41,90
21. 159 Eby, Charlotte 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:13:46,70
22. 181 Morissette, Elissa 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:13:54,30
23. 90 Carlton, Naomi 2010 F Franco-Ouest 00:14:01,70
24. 92 Chamberland, Mia 2011 F Franco-Ouest 00:14:02,00
25. 268 Durocher, Megan 2011 F Pierre Savard 00:14:04,10
26. 281 Lepage, Kaylie 2011 F Pierre Savard 00:14:07,00
27. 169 Jokobiek, Lilia 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:14:07,20
28. 191 Sookochef, Felicity 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:14:11,20
29. 163 Genier, Sara-eve 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:14:18,20
30. 291 Sinclair, Grace 2010 F Pierre Savard 00:14:26,80
31. 161 El-Nachar, Johanna 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:14:29,70
32. 115 Jama, Ashamarie 2011 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:14:30,30
33. 290 Shannon, Molly 2010 F Pierre Savard 00:14:37,30
34. 29 Awad, Eva 2010 F De La Salle 00:14:38,90
35. 176 Millington, Jaya 2011 F De La Salle 00:14:43,40
36. 50 Horricks, Morgan 2011 F De La Salle 00:14:57,40
37. 145 Ball, Lila 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:14:57,40
38. 131 Smith, Jolene 2011 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:15:09,10
39. 328 Bell, Grace 2011 F De La Salle 00:15:10,80
40. 140 Alexandre, Miyuki 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:15:28,80
41. 264 Carriere, Sophie 2010 F Pierre Savard 00:16:05,20
42. 155 Deschamps, Melodie 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:16:10,00
43. 130 Smith, Camilla 2011 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:16:27,80
44. 112 El Makhoukhi, Nayla 2010 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:17:05,50
45. 157 Dumel, Jaelle 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:17:05,90
46. 284 MacLean, Maya 2010 F Pierre Savard 00:17:10,30
47. 256 Akilananthan, Aveena 2010 F Pierre Savard 00:17:13,10

Rebelles XC Invitational
Overall Results Intermediate Girls - 3 Km

1



Place Bib Name Nat. YoB Gender Club GunTime
48. 45 Fenn, Maya 2010 F De La Salle 00:17:16,20
49. 56 Leduc, Lican Marie 2010 F De La Salle 00:17:18,90
50. 302 Atipu, Elina 2011 F Samuel-Genest 00:17:26,00
51. 137 Tremblay, Reese 2010 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:17:27,00
52. 193 Vineberg, Mathilde 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:17:27,20
53. 138 Valery, Aurelie 2010 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:17:29,50
54. 178 Longpre, Emma 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:17:31,40
55. 71 Walton-Hartshorm, Aurea Marie 2011 F De La Salle 00:17:59,70
56. 316 Sylla, Naminata 2010 F Samuel-Genest 00:18:38,00
57. 123 Ngiulu, Abilene 2010 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:18:58,90
58. 184 Plaisimond, Ruth 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:18:59,30
59. 309 Djungu-Sungu, Benesha 2011 F Samuel-Genest 00:19:17,00
60. 180 Masri, Loujain 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:19:45,00
61. 179 Marshall, Holly 2010 F Louis-Riel 00:45:15,00
62. 194 Zelmak, Zoey 2011 F Louis-Riel 00:45:21,10

Number of records: 62
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Bib Name Time AG YoB Gender Rank

Intermediate Girls - 3 Km

Female

1. Pierre Savard     24 pts*
280 Lentini, Mia 00:11:45,00 Female 10-14 2010 1
297 Webb, Audrey 00:11:51,10 Female 10-14 2011 2
263 Camirand, Mikele 00:12:41,60 Female 10-14 2011 8
289 Saucier, Aimee 00:13:31,30 Female 10-14 2011 13
277 Kinglsey, Alexa 00:13:33,20 Female 10-14 2011 14
268 Durocher, Megan 00:14:04,10 Female 10-14 2011 25
281 Lepage, Kaylie 00:14:07,00 Female 10-14 2011 26
291 Sinclair, Grace 00:14:26,80 Female 10-14 2010 30
290 Shannon, Molly 00:14:37,30 Female 10-14 2010 33
264 Carriere, Sophie 00:16:05,20 Female 10-14 2010 41
284 MacLean, Maya 00:17:10,30 Female 10-14 2010 46
256 Akilananthan, Aveena 00:17:13,10 Female 10-14 2010 47

2. Louis-Riel 24 pts
141 Almstead, Polly 00:11:57,50 Female 10-14 2010 3
147 Cameron, Tatiana 00:12:07,50 Female 10-14 2011 4
177 Sookochef, Cassidy 00:12:36,80 Female 10-14 2010 6
183 Parsons, Brooke 00:13:13,50 Female 10-14 2011 11
166 Harrington, Mia 00:13:34,90 Female 10-14 2010 16
156 Dillon, Thya 00:13:37,70 Female 10-14 2011 17
172 Keith, Surina 00:13:41,30 Female 10-14 2010 19
158 Dumoulin, Aimee 00:13:41,90 Female 10-14 2011 20
159 Eby, Charlotte 00:13:46,70 Female 10-14 2011 21
181 Morissette, Elissa 00:13:54,30 Female 10-14 2010 22
169 Jokobiek, Lilia 00:14:07,20 Female 10-14 2011 27
191 Sookochef, Felicity 00:14:11,20 Female 10-14 2010 28
163 Genier, Sara-eve 00:14:18,20 Female 10-14 2010 29
161 El-Nachar, Johanna 00:14:29,70 Female 10-14 2010 31
145 Ball, Lila 00:14:57,40 Female 10-14 2011 37
140 Alexandre, Miyuki 00:15:28,80 Female 10-14 2011 40
155 Deschamps, Melodie 00:16:10,00 Female 10-14 2011 42
157 Dumel, Jaelle 00:17:05,90 Female 10-14 2010 45
193 Vineberg, Mathilde 00:17:27,20 Female 10-14 2010 52
178 Longpre, Emma 00:17:31,40 Female 10-14 2011 54
184 Plaisimond, Ruth 00:18:59,30 Female 10-14 2010 58
180 Masri, Loujain 00:19:45,00 Female 10-14 2010 60
179 Marshall, Holly 00:45:15,00 Female 10-14 2010 61
194 Zelmak, Zoey 00:45:21,10 Female 10-14 2011 62

3. De La Salle 1 42 pts
64 Nash, Alyssa 00:12:33,30 Female 10-14 2010 5
47 Fitzgerald, Annabelle 00:12:37,90 Female 10-14 2010 7
60 Maxwell, Emily 00:13:18,50 Female 10-14 2010 12
30 Barker, Beatrice 00:13:38,70 Female 10-14 2011 18
29 Awad, Eva 00:14:38,90 Female 10-14 2010 34
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176 Millington, Jaya 00:14:43,40 Female 10-14 2011 35
50 Horricks, Morgan 00:14:57,40 Female 10-14 2011 36
328 Bell, Grace 00:15:10,80 Female 10-14 2011 39
45 Fenn, Maya 00:17:16,20 Female 10-14 2010 48
56 Leduc, Lican Marie 00:17:18,90 Female 10-14 2010 49
71 Walton-Hartshorm, Aurea Marie 00:17:59,70 Female 10-14 2011 55

4. Franco-Ouest  66 pts
99 Wild, Sophia 00:12:42,50 Female 10-14 2010 9
86 Bumbers, Emily 00:12:44,10 Female 10-14 2011 10
90 Carlton, Naomi 00:14:01,70 Female 10-14 2010 23
92 Chamberland, Mia 00:14:02,00 Female 10-14 2011 24

5. Gisele-Lalonde   128 pts
101 Alliez, Laura 00:13:33,60 Female 10-14 2010 15
115 Jama, Ashamarie 00:14:30,30 Female 10-14 2011 32
131 Smith, Jolene 00:15:09,10 Female 10-14 2011 38
130 Smith, Camilla 00:16:27,80 Female 10-14 2011 43
112 El Makhoukhi, Nayla 00:17:05,50 Female 10-14 2010 44
137 Tremblay, Reese 00:17:27,00 Female 10-14 2010 51
138 Valery, Aurelie 00:17:29,50 Female 10-14 2010 53
123 Ngiulu, Abilene 00:18:58,90 Female 10-14 2010 57
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Place Bib Name Nat. YoB Gender Club GunTime

Intermediate Boys - 3 Km
1. 190 Todorovik, Luka 2010 M Louis-Riel 00:10:41,50
2. 128 Rizk, Edward 2010 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:10:45,00
3. 317 Tang, Lincoln 2010 M Samuel-Genest 00:10:46,20
4. 98 Ott, Lucas 2010 M Franco-Ouest 00:10:52,80
5. 148 Carter, Noah 2011 M Louis-Riel 00:11:03,90
6. 88 Calendino, Noah 2010 M Franco-Ouest 00:11:16,70
7. 182 Papineau, Jean-Marc 2011 M Louis-Riel 00:11:22,50
8. 32 Blake, Daragh 2010 M De La Salle 00:11:24,80
9. 312 Lacasse, Sila 2011 M Samuel-Genest 00:11:36,40
10. 296 Watson, Colby 2010 M Pierre Savard 00:11:40,90
11. 52 Ignaczak, Eryk 2010 M De La Salle 00:11:49,40
12. 195 Zewdie, Matteo 2010 M Louis-Riel 00:11:50,50
13. 149 Carter, Jacob 2011 M Louis-Riel 00:11:51,30
14. 162 Gallard, Isaac 2010 M Louis-Riel 00:11:54,00
15. 189 Taylor, Michael 2011 M Louis-Riel 00:12:14,90
16. 313 Melançon, Antony 2011 M Samuel-Genest 00:12:19,00
17. 55 Laroche, Leo 2010 M De La Salle 00:12:31,50
18. 89 Callahan, Caleb 2011 M Franco-Ouest 00:12:38,10
19. 104 Ben Yaacoub, Souleyman 2011 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:12:38,30
20. 94 Hulett, Oscar 2011 M Franco-Ouest 00:12:39,80
21. 303 Aubin, Simon 2010 M Samuel-Genest 00:12:40,20
22. 135 Tessier, Colin 2011 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:12:47,30
23. 146 Bessette, Milan 2011 M Louis-Riel 00:12:56,30
24. 308 Debreyne, Mathieu 2010 M Samuel-Genest 00:12:57,70
25. 306 Cote, Simon 2010 M Samuel-Genest 00:12:59,60
26. 36 Crottreau, Kai 2011 M De La Salle 00:13:00,90
27. 46 Fink, Emmanuel 2010 M De La Salle 00:13:07,80
28. 267 Dion, Maxime 2010 M Pierre Savard 00:13:10,70
29. 285 Mogg, James 2011 M Pierre Savard 00:13:17,80
30. 260 Blouin, Sasha 2010 M Pierre Savard 00:13:20,30
31. 307 Côte, Jeremie 2010 M Samuel-Genest 00:13:20,90
32. 300 Ziade, Lucas 2011 M Pierre Savard 00:13:24,20
33. 261 Bourdon, Samuel 2011 M Pierre Savard 00:13:24,70
34. 192 Van Wyk, John 2010 M Louis-Riel 00:13:25,10
35. 301 Anderson, Michael 2010 M Samuel-Genest 00:13:33,00
36. 117 Lakhani, Mikail 2011 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:13:39,70
37. 305 Brown, Liam 2010 M Samuel-Genest 00:13:41,20
38. 165 Guilbeault, Cedric 2011 M Louis-Riel 00:14:03,70
39. 153 Damali, Malik 2011 M Louis-Riel 00:14:16,60
40. 110 Desbiens, emeric 2010 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:14:37,50
41. 315 Mulindwa, Samuel 2010 M Samuel-Genest 00:14:48,00
42. 295 Uzan, Benjamin 2011 M Pierre Savard 00:14:51,90
43. 119 Lavoie, Zachary 2010 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:14:58,50
44. 288 Perreault, Liam 2010 M Pierre Savard 00:15:15,60
45. 299 Yong, Edrick 2011 M Pierre Savard 00:16:32,10
46. 95 Lauter, Samuel 2011 M Franco-Ouest 00:16:33,90
47. 314 Meyong, Jonathan 2010 M Samuel-Genest 00:16:51,00
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48. 304 Bellefleur, Jaymien 2010 M Samuel-Genest 00:17:11,60
49. 311 Kapasa Mafutamingi, David 2011 M Samuel-Genest 00:18:19,80
50. 174 Ladouceur, Emil 2011 M Louis-Riel 00:18:41,70
51. 318 Tchoukouani Emankam, Styve 2011 M Samuel-Genest 00:18:50,00
52. 37 Crowther-Marcoux, Raphael 2010 M De La Salle 00:21:02,30

Number of records: 52
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Bib Name Time AG YoB Gender Rank

Intermediate Boys - 3 Km

Male

1. Louis-Riel 24 pts
190 Todorovik, Luka 00:10:41,50 Male 10-14 2010 1
148 Carter, Noah 00:11:03,90 Male 10-14 2011 5
182 Papineau, Jean-Marc 00:11:22,50 Male 10-14 2011 7
195 Zewdie, Matteo 00:11:50,50 Male 10-14 2010 11
149 Carter, Jacob 00:11:51,30 Male 10-14 2011 12
162 Gallard, Isaac 00:11:54,00 Male 10-14 2010 13
189 Taylor, Michael 00:12:14,90 Male 10-14 2011 14
146 Bessette, Milan 00:12:56,30 Male 10-14 2011 22
192 Van Wyk, John 00:13:25,10 Male 10-14 2010 33
165 Guilbeault, Cedric 00:14:03,70 Male 10-14 2011 37
153 Damali, Malik 00:14:16,60 Male 10-14 2011 38
174 Ladouceur, Emil 00:18:41,70 Male 10-14 2011 49

2. Samuel-Genest 
317 Tang, Lincoln 00:10:46,20 Male 10-14 2010 3
312 Lacasse, Sila 00:11:36,40 Male 10-14 2011 8
313 Melançon, Antony 00:12:19,00 Male 10-14 2011 15
303 Aubin, Simon 00:12:40,20 Male 10-14 2010 20
308 Debreyne, Mathieu 00:12:57,70 Male 10-14 2010 23
306 Cote, Simon 00:12:59,60 Male 10-14 2010 24
307 Côte, Jeremie 00:13:20,90 Male 10-14 2010 30
301 Anderson, Michael 00:13:33,00 Male 10-14 2010 34
305 Brown, Liam 00:13:41,20 Male 10-14 2010 36
315 Mulindwa, Samuel 00:14:48,00 Male 10-14 2010 40
314 Meyong, Jonathan 00:16:51,00 Male 10-14 2010 46
304 Bellefleur, Jaymien 00:17:11,60 Male 10-14 2010 47
311 Kapasa Mafutamingi, David 00:18:19,80 Male 10-14 2011 48
318 Tchoukouani Emankam, Styve 00:18:50,00 Male 10-14 2011 50

3. Franco-Ouest
98 Ott, Lucas 00:10:52,80 Male 10-14 2010 4
88 Calendino, Noah 00:11:16,70 Male 10-14 2010 6
89 Callahan, Caleb 00:12:38,10 Male 10-14 2011 17
94 Hulett, Oscar 00:12:39,80 Male 10-14 2011 19
95 Lauter, Samuel 00:16:33,90 Male 10-14 2011 45

4. Gisele-Lalonde
128 Rizk, Edward 00:10:45,00 Male 10-14 2010 2
104 Ben Yaacoub, Souleyman 00:12:38,30 Male 10-14 2011 18
135 Tessier, Colin 00:12:47,30 Male 10-14 2011 21
117 Lakhani, Mikail 00:13:39,70 Male 10-14 2011 35
110 Desbiens, emeric 00:14:37,50 Male 10-14 2010 39
119 Lavoie, Zachary 00:14:58,50 Male 10-14 2010 42
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Bib Name Time AG YoB Gender Rank

5. De La Salle 77 pts
52 Ignaczak, Eryk 00:11:49,40 Male 10-14 2010 10
55 Laroche, Leo 00:12:31,50 Male 10-14 2010 16
36 Crottreau, Kai 00:13:00,90 Male 10-14 2011 25
46 Fink, Emmanuel 00:13:07,80 Male 10-14 2010 26
37 Crowther-Marcoux, Raphael 00:21:02,30 Male 10-14 2010 51

6. Pierre Savard
296 Watson, Colby 00:11:40,90 Male 10-14 2010 9
267 Dion, Maxime 00:13:10,70 Male 10-14 2010 27
285 Mogg, James 00:13:17,80 Male 10-14 2011 28
260 Blouin, Sasha 00:13:20,30 Male 10-14 2010 29
300 Ziade, Lucas 00:13:24,20 Male 10-14 2011 31
261 Bourdon, Samuel 00:13:24,70 Male 10-14 2011 32
295 Uzan, Benjamin 00:14:51,90 Male 10-14 2011 41
288 Perreault, Liam 00:15:15,60 Male 10-14 2010 43
299 Yong, Edrick 00:16:32,10 Male 10-14 2011 44
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Place Bib Name Nat. YoB Gender Club GunTime

Junior Varsity Girls - 4 Km
1. 283 Loretti, Dahlia 2009 F Pierre Savard 00:15:20,90
2. 96 Lauter, Kyra 2008 F Franco-Ouest 00:15:29,20
3. 237 Petrescue-Commene, Edie 2008 F Nepean High School 00:15:49,60
4. 91 Carlwton, Myla 2009 F Franco-Ouest 00:16:01,00
5. 225 Hume, Annie 2009 F Nepean High School 00:16:42,50
6. 27 Arabackyj, Bianca 2009 F De La Salle 00:16:48,90
7. 286 Murphy, Juliet 2008 F Pierre Savard 00:17:05,30
8. 221 Forestier, Gabrielle 2008 F Nepean High School 00:17:27,50
9. 293 Sosa De La Torre, Michelle 2009 F Pierre Savard 00:17:39,20
10. 236 Pender, Tillie 2008 F Nepean High School 00:17:50,00
11. 100 Aird, Tahlia 2009 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:18:10,80
12. 245 Voros, Olivia 2008 F Nepean High School 00:18:14,50
13. 160 Ellie Walker, Sacha 2008 F Louis-Riel 00:18:31,30
14. 51 Hutt, Elissande 2008 F De La Salle 00:18:36,80
15. 240 Renfroe, Sydney 2009 F Nepean High School 00:18:40,40
16. 214 Chadwick, Caroline 2009 F Nepean High School 00:18:40,50
17. 227 Hutchens, Rebecca 2009 F Nepean High School 00:18:57,60
18. 234 Magnusson, Avery 2008 F Nepean High School 00:18:59,50
19. 232 Kelland, Charlotte 2009 F Nepean High School 00:19:31,10
20. 231 Kaegi, Emma 2009 F Nepean High School 00:19:44,40
21. 203 Tarakci, Sifa 2008 F Merivale 00:19:46,00
22. 246 Ward, Beatrice 2009 F Nepean High School 00:20:08,70
23. 200 Polisena, Anna 2008 F Merivale 00:20:09,00
24. 276 Joly, Isabelle 2008 F Pierre Savard 00:20:09,00
25. 262 Bourdon, Gabrielle 2009 F Pierre Savard 00:20:10,90
26. 198 Farnand, Leah 2009 F Merivale 00:20:11,20
27. 206 Wang, Vivian 2009 F Merivale 00:20:11,60
28. 134 Teevens, Julia 2009 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:20:15,00
29. 185 Jaekl, Elizabeth 2009 F De La Salle 00:20:17,10
30. 228 Jaaskelainen, Ileana 2008 F Nepean High School 00:20:28,60
31. 205 Varney, Vivienne 2009 F Merivale 00:20:39,60
32. 208 Yale-Ramanathan, Anika 2009 F Merivale 00:20:55,60
33. 78 Denison, Ali 2008 F Elmwood 00:21:02,70
34. 213 Bilcock, Isla 2009 F Nepean High School 00:21:15,80
35. 54 Laeer, Elizabeth 2009 F De La Salle 00:21:43,50
36. 82 Stewart, Penny 2008 F Elmwood 00:21:48,90
37. 250 Holan-Stutz, Marika 2008 F Ottawa Technical Secondary School 00:21:50,10
38. 294 Stordy, Emma 2009 F Pierre Savard 00:21:52,70
39. 129 Robitaille, Sophia 2009 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:22:01,20
40. 7 Egan, Caitlin 2009 F Ashbury College 00:22:23,50
41. 271 Frate, Aurianna 2009 F Pierre Savard 00:22:40,10
42. 18 Mahoney, Sienna 2008 F Ashbury College 00:22:53,60
43. 279 Lee, Neve 2008 F Pierre Savard 00:23:05,20
44. 22 Procter, Sophia 2009 F Ashbury College 00:25:03,10
45. 20 Ogunmekan, Lolade 2009 F Ashbury College 00:25:47,20
46. 21 Palma, Maria 2008 F Ashbury College 00:25:53,20
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Bib Name Time AG YoB Gender Rank

Junior Varsity Girls - 4 Km

Female

1. Nepean High School   26 pts
237 Petrescue-Commene, Edie 00:15:49,60 Female 15-19 2008 3
225 Hume, Annie 00:16:42,50 Female 10-14 2009 5
221 Forestier, Gabrielle 00:17:27,50 Female 15-19 2008 8
236 Pender, Tillie 00:17:50,00 Female 15-19 2008 10
245 Voros, Olivia 00:18:14,50 Female 15-19 2008 12
240 Renfroe, Sydney 00:18:40,40 Female 10-14 2009 15
214 Chadwick, Caroline 00:18:40,50 Female 10-14 2009 16
227 Hutchens, Rebecca 00:18:57,60 Female 10-14 2009 17
234 Magnusson, Avery 00:18:59,50 Female 15-19 2008 18
232 Kelland, Charlotte 00:19:31,10 Female 10-14 2009 19
231 Kaegi, Emma 00:19:44,40 Female 10-14 2009 20
246 Ward, Beatrice 00:20:08,70 Female 10-14 2009 22
228 Jaaskelainen, Ileana 00:20:28,60 Female 15-19 2008 30
213 Bilcock, Isla 00:21:15,80 Female 10-14 2009 34

2. Pierre Savard 41 pts
283 Loretti, Dahlia 00:15:20,90 Female 10-14 2009 1
286 Murphy, Juliet 00:17:05,30 Female 15-19 2008 7
293 Sosa De La Torre, Michelle 00:17:39,20 Female 10-14 2009 9
276 Joly, Isabelle 00:20:09,00 Female 15-19 2008 24
262 Bourdon, Gabrielle 00:20:10,90 Female 10-14 2009 25
294 Stordy, Emma 00:21:52,70 Female 10-14 2009 38
271 Frate, Aurianna 00:22:40,10 Female 10-14 2009 41
279 Lee, Neve 00:23:05,20 Female 15-19 2008 43

3. De La Salle 84 pts
27 Arabackyj, Bianca 00:16:48,90 Female 10-14 2009 6
51 Hutt, Elissande 00:18:36,80 Female 15-19 2008 14
185 Jaekl, Elizabeth 00:20:17,10 Female 10-14 2009 29
54 Laeer, Elizabeth 00:21:43,50 Female 10-14 2009 35

4. Merivale 97 pts
203 Tarakci, Sifa 00:19:46,00 Female 15-19 2008 21
200 Polisena, Anna 00:20:09,00 Female 15-19 2008 23
198 Farnand, Leah 00:20:11,20 Female 10-14 2009 26
206 Wang, Vivian 00:20:11,60 Female 10-14 2009 27
205 Varney, Vivienne 00:20:39,60 Female 10-14 2009 31
208 Yale-Ramanathan, Anika 00:20:55,60 Female 10-14 2009 32

5. Ashbury College 171 pts
7 Egan, Caitlin 00:22:23,50 Female 10-14 2009 40
18 Mahoney, Sienna 00:22:53,60 Female 15-19 2008 42
22 Procter, Sophia 00:25:03,10 Female 10-14 2009 44
20 Ogunmekan, Lolade 00:25:47,20 Female 10-14 2009 45
21 Palma, Maria 00:25:53,20 Female 15-19 2008 46
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Place Bib Name Nat. YoB Gender Club GunTime

Junior Varsity Boys - 4 Km
1. 168 James Rebane, Evan 2009 M Louis-Riel 00:13:15,40
2. 164 Gorall, Oscar 2008 M Louis-Riel 00:13:25,60
3. 74 Young, Olivier 2008 M De La Salle 00:13:52,40
4. 107 Chelghoum, Adem Walid 2008 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:14:03,40
5. 154 Daugherty, Justyn 2009 M Louis-Riel 00:14:28,90
6. 197 Deveer, Carter 2009 M Merivale 00:14:42,90
7. 229 James, Fee 2008 M Nepean High School 00:14:51,40
8. 204 Van Wart, Edward 2008 M Merivale 00:14:59,20
9. 259 Bettez, Toby 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:15:04,80
10. 241 Rylan, Frank 2008 M Nepean High School 00:15:07,10
11. 151 Chartrand, Maxime 2009 M Louis-Riel 00:15:10,20
12. 87 Bumbers, Alec 2009 M Franco-Ouest 00:15:16,80
13. 93 Fung, Julian 2009 M De La Salle 00:15:28,50
14. 202 Saari, Adam 2008 M Merivale 00:15:43,80
15. 199 Fu, Benyang 2009 M Merivale 00:15:45,00
16. 38 Dagher, William 2008 M De La Salle 00:15:58,80
17. 292 Snell, Peter 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:16:05,80
18. 230 Joshua, Lazerowicz 2008 M Nepean High School 00:16:18,80
19. 144 Backman, Noah 2008 M Louis-Riel 00:16:27,70
20. 257 amaya-McCaig, William 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:16:31,90
21. 270 Cerdena, Mateo 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:16:32,20
22. 258 Anastasopoulos, Michael 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:16:33,30
23. 126 Pink, Daniel 2009 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:17:03,00
24. 287 Pellerin, Isaac 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:17:06,20
25. 265 Cormier, James 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:17:21,90
26. 143 Aquilina, Collin 2009 M Louis-Riel 00:17:22,80
27. 269 Durocher, Matthew 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:17:27,50
28. 207 Wang, Eddie 2009 M Merivale 00:17:45,00
29. 238 Poitras-Vant, Henry 2009 M Nepean High School 00:17:47,80
30. 266 Thuillard, Logan 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:17:52,60
31. 278 LeBouthillier, Aaron 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:17:55,40
32. 9 French, Sebastien 2009 M Ashbury College 00:18:04,90
33. 322 Harding, Silas 2009 M St. Matthew 00:18:15,70
34. 120 Lecavalier, Nicholas 2008 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:18:23,00
35. 122 Molla, Markus 2008 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:18:29,80
36. 274 Haffey, Kingston 2009 M Pierre Savard 00:18:44,00
37. 43 Doulet, Elliott 2008 M De La Salle 00:18:53,80
38. 97 Lavallee, Theodore 2009 M Franco-Ouest 00:19:19,40
39. 252 Monette, Ryan 2008 M Ottawa Technical Secondary School 00:19:34,80
40. 17 Lodha, Jaiden 2009 M Ashbury College 00:20:02,00
41. 19 Ngubane, Thabiso 2008 M Ashbury College 00:20:21,90
42. 320 Gomez-Mendoza, Sebastian 2009 M St. Matthew 00:20:38,60
43. 224 Hovorka, Andrei 2008 M Nepean High School 00:21:24,90
44. 124 Palfy, Andras 2009 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:21:33,60

Number of records: 44

Rebelles XC Invitational
Overall Results Junior Varsity Boys - 4 Km
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Bib Name Time AG YoB Gender Rank

Junior Varsity Boys - 4 Km

Male

1. Louis-Riel 19 pts
168 James Rebane, Evan 00:13:15,40 Male 10-14 2009 1
164 Gorall, Oscar 00:13:25,60 Male 15-19 2008 2
154 Daugherty, Justyn 00:14:28,90 Male 10-14 2009 5
151 Chartrand, Maxime 00:15:10,20 Male 10-14 2009 11
144 Backman, Noah 00:16:27,70 Male 15-19 2008 18
143 Aquilina, Collin 00:17:22,80 Male 10-14 2009 25

2. Merivale 41 pts
197 Deveer, Carter 00:14:42,90 Male 10-14 2009 6
204 Van Wart, Edward 00:14:59,20 Male 15-19 2008 8
202 Saari, Adam 00:15:43,80 Male 15-19 2008 13
199 Fu, Benyang 00:15:45,00 Male 10-14 2009 14
207 Wang, Eddie 00:17:45,00 Male 10-14 2009 27

3. Nepean High School   62 pts
229 James, Fee 00:14:51,40 Male 15-19 2008 7
241 Rylan, Frank 00:15:07,10 Male 15-19 2008 10
230 Joshua, Lazerowicz 00:16:18,80 Male 15-19 2008 17
238 Poitras-Vant, Henry 00:17:47,80 Male 10-14 2009 28
224 Hovorka, Andrei 00:21:24,90 Male 15-19 2008 42

4. Pierre Savard 64 pts
259 Bettez, Toby 00:15:04,80 Male 10-14 2009 9
292 Snell, Peter 00:16:05,80 Male 10-14 2009 16
257 amaya-McCaig, William 00:16:31,90 Male 10-14 2009 19
270 Cerdena, Mateo 00:16:32,20 Male 10-14 2009 20
258 Anastasopoulos, Michael 00:16:33,30 Male 10-14 2009 21
287 Pellerin, Isaac 00:17:06,20 Male 10-14 2009 23
265 Cormier, James 00:17:21,90 Male 10-14 2009 24
269 Durocher, Matthew 00:17:27,50 Male 10-14 2009 26
266 Thuillard, Logan 00:17:52,60 Male 10-14 2009 29
278 LeBouthillier, Aaron 00:17:55,40 Male 10-14 2009 30
274 Haffey, Kingston 00:18:44,00 Male 10-14 2009 35

5. Gisele-Lalonde 93 pts
107 Chelghoum, Adem Walid 00:14:03,40 Male 15-19 2008 4
126 Pink, Daniel 00:17:03,00 Male 10-14 2009 22
120 Lecavalier, Nicholas 00:18:23,00 Male 15-19 2008 33
122 Molla, Markus 00:18:29,80 Male 15-19 2008 34
124 Palfy, Andras 00:21:33,60 Male 10-14 2009 43

Rebelles XC Invitational
Team Results M/F Junior Varsity Boys - 4 Km

1



Place Bib Name Nat. YoB Gender Club GunTime

Varsity Girls - 6 Km
1. 14 Johnston-Zemek, Kate 2007 F Ashbury College 00:26:25,30
2. 13 Izumikawa, Maasa 2006 F Ashbury College 00:26:48,50
3. 223 Hawkes, Elsie 2006 F Nepean High School 00:28:01,60
4. 39 Davison, Elise 2007 F De La Salle 00:28:34,20
5. 218 Dilabio, Olivia 2007 F Nepean High School 00:28:53,40
6. 24 Turner, Ella 2007 F Ashbury College 00:29:26,90
7. 65 Nash, Emma 2007 F De La Salle 00:30:08,10
8. 324 Parvin, Alexandra 2006 F St. Matthew 00:30:31,60
9. 239 Ramunas, Eden 2007 F Nepean High School 00:30:43,70
10. 58 Macdonald, Isobel 2007 F De La Salle 00:30:47,60
11. 67 Perschke, Kaya 2006 F De La Salle 00:31:52,40
12. 226 Hume, Sarah 2007 F Nepean High School 00:32:16,70
13. 23 Shi, Angel 2007 F Ashbury College 00:33:28,80
14. 79 Di Silvestro, Sarah 2007 F Elmwood 00:33:34,80
15. 16 Liu, Lenore 2007 F Ashbury College 00:34:42,10
16. 59 Mason, Hannah 2006 F De La Salle 00:34:52,80
17. 26 Zheng, Winnie 2007 F Ashbury College 00:34:56,00
18. 40 Delhaes-Wade, Zoe 2007 F De La Salle 00:35:08,60
19. 121 Mainville, Camille 2006 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:35:46,90
20. 235 Maurer, Emilia 2006 F Nepean High School 00:35:53,80
21. 196 Boiselle, Rosalie 2006 F Merivale 00:37:29,60
22. 118 Lassoued, Emna 2006 F Gisele-Lalonde 00:37:31,00
23. 233 Lantz, Brianna 2006 F Nepean High School 00:37:36,10
24. 12 Ivanova, Lia 2007 F Ashbury College 00:37:50,50
25. 242 Sprague, Rebecca 2006 F Nepean High School 00:37:54,70
26. 243 Talia, Black 2006 F Nepean High School 00:37:54,80
27. 1 Adderley, Emma 2007 F Ashbury College 00:41:22,50
28. 2 Allen, Zoe 2007 F Ashbury College 00:41:22,50
29. 49 Haifan Kennedy, Caitlyn 2006 F De La Salle 00:45:27,80
30. 8 Ellis, Gemma 2006 F Ashbury College 00:45:35,10
31. 66 Oger, Juliette 2006 F De La Salle 00:46:18,80
32. 25 Wang, Anni 2007 F Ashbury College 00:46:51,70

Number of records: 32

Rebelles XC Invitational
Overall Results Varsity Girls - 6 Km
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Bib Name Time AG YoB Gender Rank

Varsity Girls - 6 Km

Female

1. Ashbury College 22 pts
14 Johnston-Zemek, Kate 00:26:25,30 Female 15-19 2007 1
13 Izumikawa, Maasa 00:26:48,50 Female 15-19 2006 2
24 Turner, Ella 00:29:26,90 Female 15-19 2007 6
23 Shi, Angel 00:33:28,80 Female 15-19 2007 13
16 Liu, Lenore 00:34:42,10 Female 15-19 2007 15
26 Zheng, Winnie 00:34:56,00 Female 15-19 2007 17
12 Ivanova, Lia 00:37:50,50 Female 15-19 2007 24
1 Adderley, Emma 00:41:22,50 Female 15-19 2007 27
2 Allen, Zoe 00:41:22,50 Female 15-19 2007 28
8 Ellis, Gemma 00:45:35,10 Female 15-19 2006 30
25 Wang, Anni 00:46:51,70 Female 15-19 2007 32

2. Nepean High School   29 pts
223 Hawkes, Elsie 00:28:01,60 Female 15-19 2006 3
218 Dilabio, Olivia 00:28:53,40 Female 15-19 2007 5
239 Ramunas, Eden 00:30:43,70 Female 15-19 2007 9
226 Hume, Sarah 00:32:16,70 Female 15-19 2007 12
235 Maurer, Emilia 00:35:53,80 Female 15-19 2006 20
233 Lantz, Brianna 00:37:36,10 Female 15-19 2006 23
242 Sprague, Rebecca 00:37:54,70 Female 15-19 2006 25
243 Talia, Black 00:37:54,80 Female 15-19 2006 26

3. De La Salle 32 pts
39 Davison, Elise 00:28:34,20 Female 15-19 2007 4
65 Nash, Emma 00:30:08,10 Female 15-19 2007 7
58 Macdonald, Isobel 00:30:47,60 Female 15-19 2007 10
67 Perschke, Kaya 00:31:52,40 Female 15-19 2006 11
59 Mason, Hannah 00:34:52,80 Female 15-19 2006 16
40 Delhaes-Wade, Zoe 00:35:08,60 Female 15-19 2007 18
49 Haifan Kennedy, Caitlyn 00:45:27,80 Female 15-19 2006 29
66 Oger, Juliette 00:46:18,80 Female 15-19 2006 31

Rebelles XC Invitational
Team Results M/F Varsity Girls - 6 Km

1



Place Bib Name Nat. YoB Gender Club GunTime

Varsity Boys - 6 Km
1. 171 Kaye, Cohen 2007 M Louis-Riel 00:21:50,30
2. 15 Johnston-Zemek, Nicholas 2007 M Ashbury College 00:23:29,70
3. 219 Downes, Liam 2006 M Nepean High School 00:23:45,20
4. 62 Mongrain, Alexander 2006 M De La Salle 00:24:09,90
5. 325 Toreja, Gabriel 2006 M St. Matthew 00:26:35,60
6. 3 Bernal, Gabriel 2007 M Ashbury College 00:26:54,80
7. 113 Elwafi, Canaan 2007 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:27:16,80
8. 35 Close, Jeremy 2006 M De La Salle 00:27:48,70
9. 282 Loreti, Giulian 2007 M Pierre Savard 00:27:55,20
10. 70 Soubliere, Laurent 2006 M De La Salle 00:28:02,30
11. 139 Abou-Arraj, Jeremy 2007 M Louis-Riel 00:28:32,40
12. 109 Couture, Antoine 2006 M Gisele-Lalonde 00:30:09,50
13. 321 Haniny, Zachary 2007 M St. Matthew 00:40:28,70

Number of records: 13

Rebelles XC Invitational
Overall Results Varsity Boys - 6 Km
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Rank Schools IG IB JrVG JrVB VG VB Total
1 Pierre Savard 15 7 12 9 43
2 Louis-Riel 12 15 15 42
3 De La Salle 10 8 10 10 38
4 Nepean High School 15 10 12 37
5 Gisele-Lalonde 8 9 8 25
6 Ashbury College 8 15 23
7 Merivale 9 12 21
8 Franco-Ouest 9 10 19
9 Samuel-Genest 12 12
10 Elmwood 0
10 Ottawa Technical Secondary School 0
10 St. Matthew 0


